
EVENING Summer league
DATE Home . v Away .

Mon, 20 May 24 Charlbury 'Maples' v Chieveley 'Cavaliers'

Mon, 20 May 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'

Warborough 'Wanderers'  v Bye

Mon, 03 Jun 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Warborough 'Wanderers'  

Thu, 06 Jun 24 Chieveley 'Cavaliers' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

Charlbury 'Maples' v Bye

Mon, 10 Jun 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Warborough 'Wanderers'  

Mon, 10 Jun 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Charlbury 'Maples'

Bye v Chieveley 'Cavaliers'

Thu, 20 Jun 24 Chieveley 'Cavaliers' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'

Thu, 20 Jun 24 Warborough 'Wanderers'  v Charlbury 'Maples'
Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Bye

Mon, 24 Jun 24 Charlbury 'Maples' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'
Thu, 27 Jun 24 Chieveley 'Cavaliers' v Warborough 'Wanderers'  

Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Bye

Mon, 01 Jul 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

Thu, 04 Jul 24 Chieveley 'Cavaliers' v Charlbury 'Maples'

Bye v Warborough 'Wanderers'  

Mon, 08 Jul 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Chieveley 'Cavaliers'

Thu, 11 Jul 24 Warborough 'Wanderers'  v Stanford 'Sky Blues'

Bye v Charlbury 'Maples'

Mon, 15 Jul 24 Charlbury 'Maples' v Stanford 'Sky Blues'

Thu, 18 Jul 24 Warborough 'Wanderers'  v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

Chieveley 'Cavaliers' v Bye

Mon, 19 Aug 24 Charlbury 'Maples' v Warborough 'Wanderers'  

Mon, 19 Aug 24 Stanford 'Sky Blues' v Chieveley 'Cavaliers'
Bye v Crowmarsh 'Crusaders'

Mon, 02 Sep 24 Crowmarsh 'Crusaders' v Charlbury 'Maples'
Thu, 05 Sep 24 Warborough 'Wanderers'  v Chieveley 'Cavaliers'

Bye v Stanford 'Sky Blues'




